Pfijmeni Jméno Host. / cizii Narozen Oddil Druzstvo Disciplina Kategorie

Vojacek Filip 2007 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha 100 m M
Zach Matyas 2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. 100 m M
Soukup Dominik 1996 SC Radotin Praha 100 m M
Jira Stanislav 2000 TJ Dukla Praha 100 m M
Vacek Jiri 2008 TJ Jiskra Usti nad Orlici, z.s. 100 m M
Ntemo Armin 2002 USK PROVOD Usti n/L. 100 m M
Synek Jiri 2005 TJ Sokol Kolin-atletika 100 m M
Tlaskal Tomas 2001 TJ Dukla Praha 100 m M
Kolar David 1997 TJ Dukla Praha 100 m M
Koska Matyas 2000 TJ Dukla Praha 100 m M
Lisak Tomas 2003 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 100 m M
Prazak Michal 2007 TJ Jiskra Usti nad Orlici, z.s. 100 m M
Hanacek Filip 2005 AC Slovacka Slavia Uherské Hradisté 100 m M
Parizek Antonin 2003 Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s. 100 m M
Hamsik Vaclav 2005 VSK Univerzita Brno 100 m M
Kunetek Petr 2001 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 100 m M
Hanc FrantiSek 2006 TJ Sokol Kolin-atletika 100 m M
Senk Jakub 2002 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 100 m M
Vasicek Tomas 1994 SK Hranice, z.s. 100 m M
Hruska Adam 2007 Atletika Havifov 1965 100 m M
Kincl Daniel 1998 TJ Spartak Trebi¢, spolek 100 m M
Zalezak Matej C 2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. 100 m M
Lehocky Lukas 1988 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 100 m M
Orbesova Adéla 2008 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 100 m Z
Pavlikova Magdalena 2006 AK Olymp Brno, spolek 100 m Z
Roedlova Kristyna 2007 T.J. Sokol Ri¢any a Rado3ovice 100 m Z
Kolajova Klara 2006 AC Slovacka Slavia Uherské Hradisté 100 m Z
Zunova Adéla 2004 SK Kotlarka Praha, z.s. 100 m VA
Tobolova Gabriela 2006 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 100 m Z
Kubickova Eva 2003 Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s. 100 m Z
Slaninova Jana 1990 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 100 m VA
Kvasnickova Pavla 2001 AC Pardubice 100 m Z
Doubkova Monika 2000 Atletika VIasim, z.s. 100 m VA
Kralova Laura 2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. 100 m Z
Bélunkova Michaela 2006 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 100 m VA
Musilova Nikola 2006 Atletika Jihlava z.s. 100 m Z
Langerova Dominika 1999 AK Olymp Brno, spolek 100 m Z
Tkacova Adéla 2005 Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Koptivnice 100 m Z
Kolarova Stépanka 1999 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 100 m Z
Danéckova Silvie 2007 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha 100 m Z
Markova Tereza 2001 ASK Slavia Praha 100 m Z
Ondrejova Adéla H 2006 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 100 m VA
Prochazkova Ema 2007 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 100 m VA
Vaviikova Alzbéta 2004 Atleticky klub ZIin, z.s. 100 m VA
Marusova Katefina 2004 TJ VS Tabor, z. s. 100 m VA
Safrankova Jana 2002 TJ Sokol Kolin-atletika 100 m Z
Moisesova Nela 2008 ATLETIKA Rymarov z.s. 100 m Z
Krenek Philip 2002 Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s. 400 m M
Loupal Ondrej 2006 TJ Spartak Trebi¢, spolek 400 m M
S¢ibrani Milan 2003 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 400 m M
Majercak Jakub 2000 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 400 m M
Soukal Lukas 2003 TJ Sokol Kolin-atletika 400 m M
Mares Lukas 2007 Spartak Praha 4 400 m M
Ceply Simon 2006 TJ Sokol Opava 400 m M
César David 1994 SSK Vitkovice, z.s. 400 m M
Gymerska Lenka 2007 SVK 400 m Z
Mitanova Karolina 2004 AC Slovacka Slavia Uherské Hradisté 400 m Z



1.béh

2.béh

Kfizova
Kollar
Klapuchova
Sklenarova
Vylamova
Siebeltova

Elias
Janecek
Przybyla
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AC Moravska Slavia Brno, spolek

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

Atleticky klub AHA Vyskov, z. s.
ASK Dipoli z.s.

Atletika HoleSov, z.s.
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
POL

ASK Slavia Praha

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

TJ Slezan Opava, z.s.

AK SKODA Plzefi

TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.

TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

AC Mlada Boleslav z.s.

USK PROVOD Usti n/L.
Atleticky klub AHA Vyskov, z. s.
Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.
Atleticky klub AHA Vyskov, z. s.
Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.
SVK

Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.
Hvézda Pardubice z.s.

Atletika Stara Boleslav, z.s.
Atletika Novy Jicin z. s.

VSK Univerzita Brno

TJ Sokol Kolin - atletika

ASK Slavia Praha

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.

Atletika Klatovy z.s.

SVK

AC Moravska Slavia Brno, spolek
Lokomotiva FOSFA Breclav
Atleticky klub AHA Vyskov, z. s.
AC Slovacka Slavia Uherské Hradisté
Atletika Stara Boleslav, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ) Dukla Praha
TJ Dukla Praha

VSK Univerzita Brno

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

TJ Jiskra Usti nad Orlici, z.s.
Atleticky klub Hodonin,z.s.

SVK

SVK

Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
SVK

SVK

Slezan Opava

TJ Dukla Praha

Atletika Jihlava z.s.
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nahr.

nahr.

Hofmann
Krisica
Indra

Urska
Simovic
Sasynova
Zakova
Kopecka
Simkové
Styblova
Gieselova
Sacherova
Berkova
Kucerova
Slaninova
Stefanova
Mervartova
Machova
Stiglerova
Skacelova
Macalikova
Sedénkova

Moses
Hamsik
Pokorny
Preisler
Omorodion
Vojtek
Odvarka
Antos

Olejniczak
Bix

Pesta
Bartek
Pribyl
Labo
Antos
Moses

Sulc

Balcar
Bednar
Danék
Vomela
Vacek
Velechovsky
Volek

Dzian

Bortlikova
Feilhauerova
Zibritova
Bezdickova
Suchdnkova
Sadkiewicz
Skopova
Pavlistikova

Ondrej
Marek
Daniel

Martinec
Teodora
Karolina
Anita
Anezka
Anna
Bara

Iva
Vladimira
Ema
Aneta
Eliska
Adéla
Tereza
Katefina
Sylvie
Hana
Karolina
Adriana

Eduard
Vaclav
Martin
Lukas
Sam Ojo
Jan

Jiri

Filip

Jakub
David
Borek
Denis
Lukas
David
Filip
Eduard

Adam
Stépan
Stépan
Stépan
Matéj
Jiri
Adam
Teodor
Matej

Lucie
Ema
Rebeka
Dominika
Johana
Julia
Marie
Vanda

2001
2002
2004

2002
2000
1997
1998
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1996
2007
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2007
2002
2003
1999
2006
2007
2007

2004
2005
1988
1997
2004
1999
1996
2006

1997
2002
2000
2003
2000
2000
2006
2004

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

2008
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007

Atletika Stara Boleslav, z.s.
TJ TZ T¥inec
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

SLO

SRB

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

ASK Slavia Praha

ASK Slavia Praha

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

TJ Sumperk, z.s.

AC Praha 1890

TJ Sumperk, z.s.

ASK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Opava

T. J. Sokol Ceské Budéjovice
Atletika Chrudim, z.s.
Hvézda Pardubice z.s.
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

Atletika VIasim, z.s.

VSK Univerzita Brno

Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.

TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.

TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.
T.J. Sokol Ri¢any a Radogovice

POL

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

SVK

ASK Slavia Praha

SVK

T.J. Sokol Ri¢any a Rado3ovice
Atletika VIasim, z.s.

TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové

TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové

TJ Sokol Opava

Atletika HoleSov, z.s.

TJ Spartak Trebic, spolek
TJ Jiskra Usti nad Orlici, z.s.
SK Nové Mésto nad Metu;ji
SVK

Atletika Poruba z.s.

SVK

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
SVK

AC Moravska Slavia Brno, spolek
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

POL

TJ Sumperk, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.
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